Ticket No:

Original Call Date:
Work to Begin Date:
Expiration Date:

Washington One Call

25322460

2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS
07/27/25 09:10 am
07/31/25 12:00 am
09/10/25 09:15 am

CALLER INFORMATION
Company Name: JAND JFITZ
Type of Excavator:
Contact Name: JOHN FITZSIMMONS
Phone: 907-312-6684
Alt. Contact:
Phone:
Fax Phone:
Caller Address: 271 DIEDE HILLS LN WENATCHEE, WA 98801
Email Address: johnl7fitz@gmail.com

DIG SITE INFORMATION

Type of Work:
Directional Drilling:
Type(s) of Excavation
Equipment:

Work Order Number:
Work Being Done For:

DIG SITE LOCATION
State:

County:

Place:

Address:

Street:

Intersecting Street:
Location of Work:

Remarks:

Map Coord NW Lat:
Lon:

SE Lat:

Lon:

MEMBERS NOTIFIED

LEVELING FOR NEW HOME

MIKE ELLIS

WA

CHELAN

WENATCHEE

147

DIEDE HILLS LN

ACRES LN

EXCAVATION SITE IS ON THE N SIDE OF THE ROAD. MARK THE ENTIRE
PROPERTY

47.4884799
-120.3819028
47.4875680
-120.3809662



District

CHEPWO03

CHEPWSO01

CHTWAO3

WENRDOI

Company Name

CHELAN COUNTY
PUD W WW

PUD #1 OF CHELAN
COUNTY

CHARTER
COMMUNICATIONS

WENATCHEE
RECLAMATION
DISTRICT

Legend: I:ILocate Polygon

Lat/Lon

Marking
Concerns

509-661-
4325

509-661-
4325

800-778-
9140

509-421-
1710

Customer
Service

509-663-
8121

509-663-
8121

855-248-
7822

509-663-
0002

Repair

509-
661-
8161

509-
661-
8161

855-
248-
7822

509-
421-
1710

Status

Not yet
responded

Does not
report

Marked,
Complete

Does not
report
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